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Mr K Aistrup Joint Director of English, Media & Literacy Learning Community kaistrup@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs S Allen Administrative Assistant (P/T Mon, Tues, Wed) sallen@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs S Anderson Assistant Principal sanderson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr M Ashmore Science Academic Mentor  mashmore@emmanuel.nottinhgam.sch.uk 

Mr W Ayub Academic Mentor SEN wayub@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs C  Baker Acting Head of Design Technology (P/T Tues, Weds, Thurs) cbaker@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr R Baker DT Technician rbaker@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr A  Barnaby Deputy Director of Science Learning Community abarnaby@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs C Barnes Director of Art, Photography and Design Technology Learning Community cbarnes@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms E Barratt Whole School Lead; Staff Learning & Leadership (P/T Mon, Tues, Weds)  ebarratt@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms C Bassett Teacher of English cbassett@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr P Bassom Learning Support Assistant pbassom@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr P Belfitt Assistant Facilities Manager pbelfitt@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms K Bias Teacher of English & Drama / Head of Pullinger House kbias@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms C Birch Finance Officer cbirch@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs S Birkin Head of Drama sbirkin@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms L Black Lead Teacher of Mathematics lblack@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms  J Blakeway Teacher of Mathematics jblakeway@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms N Bogue Lead Teacher of English  nbogue@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr O Bowen Teacher of English obowen-ashwin@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J Bugg Head of Computing jbugg@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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Mr S Burns Mathematics Lead; Outcomes and Assessment sburns@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms N Burton Principal’s Personal Assistant nburton@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs A Carlisle Teacher of PSHE / Citizenship (P/T Weds AM , Thurs) acarlisle@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms K Carrick Joint Director of English, Media & Literacy Learning Community kcarrick@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr G Clarke Head of PE and Community Sport gclarke@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs L  Critchley DT Technician (Food & Textiles) lcritchley@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms H  Cundy Trainee Teacher of English hcundy@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs M Darkin-Price Student Services Receptionist / Administrator mdarkin-price@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr C Day Facilities Manager cday@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms J Demir EAL Academic Mentor (P/T Mon, Tues, Weds) jdemir@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms S Diamantis SENCo / Teacher of Mathematics sdiamantis@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr B Dickson Trainee Teacher of Mathematics bdickson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr B Dobbs Whole School Lead; Data / Teacher of Mathematics  bdobbs@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs L Eatherington Sixth Form Progress & Destinations Mentor (Maternity) leatherington@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms M Elliott Teacher of Geography melliott@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J Emberley Head of Music jemberley@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms J Ensor Art & Photography Technician jensor@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms P Eve Sixth Form Administrator peve@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms M Farrow-Griffiths Teacher of English mfarrow-griffiths@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs R Forfar Academic Mentor / EAL Co-ordinator  rforfar@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J Gamble IT Assistant jgamble@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms D Gardener School Counsellor dgardener@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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Mr S Glover Physical Education / Year 11 Achievement and Pastoral Manager sglover@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr E Gomes Teacher of Languages  egomes@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs J Green Deputy Principal / Teacher of Languages jgreen@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr M Guy Media Consultant mguy2@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr M Hallam Teacher of Science mhallam@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr P Harris Head of Media Studies pharris@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms T Hickman Administrative Assistant / Attendance thickman@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs S Hill Academic Mentor (P/T Mon, Tues, Wed) shill@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr  D Hobbs Principal dhobbs@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms R Hoskisson KS5 Manager Physical Education rhoskisson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms S Howard Lead Teacher of English showard@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms R  Hughes Lead Teacher of English rhughes@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr A  Innis Lead Science Technician ainnis@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J Irons Physical Education / Sixth Form Achievement and Pastoral Manager  jirons@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr M Irons Physical Education / Year 10 Achievement and Pastoral Manager mirons@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr G Jackson Year 8 Senior Achievement and Pastoral Manager  gjackson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs S James-Davis Teacher of Art (Maternity) sjames-davis@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms S Jones Teacher of DT / Assistant APM Year 8 sjones@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms S Judson Learning Support Assistant sjudson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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Ms A Kapoor Teacher of Humanities / Cover Teacher akapoor@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs C Keogh 
Director of PE, RE, Social Sciences & Business Studies Learning Community 

(Maternity) 
ckeogh@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr K Khan Teacher of Computer Science kkhan@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs M King School Receptionist (P/T Mon, Tues, Weds, Thurs) mking@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs S  Law Clerk to the Governors slaw@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs A Loose Teacher of Science (P/T Mon, Tues, Weds, Thurs) aloose@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs L Maloney Teacher of Science (P/T Weds, Thurs, Fri) lmaloney@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms K Marsden Teacher of English  kmarsden@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr O Marsh Sports Community Leader / Year 7 Achievement & Pastoral Manager omarsh@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Revd P Marsh School Chaplain pmarsh@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms R Marshall Teacher of Languages rmarshall@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs D 
Mather-

Craddock 
Administrative Assistant / SEN dmather-Craddock@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms S Mayor Teacher of Computing smayor@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J McQueen Teacher of Science jmcqueen@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs A Mills Academic Mentor (P/T Thurs, Fri) amills@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms W Moore Teacher of Mathematics wmoore@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr P Morgan Assistant Facilities Manager pmorgan@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs J Morley Year 9 Achievement and Pastoral Manager / Admissions & Timetabling jmorley@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms P Nelson Data Officer pnelson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J  Nichols Head of Business Studies & Economics jnichols@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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Mrs M Norridge Acting Director of the Arts & DT Learning Community  mnorridge@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Dr K Oates Teacher of Science koates@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs H Pickford Finance Assistant (P/T Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs) hpickford@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr D Pickup Academic Mentor / Head of King Jnr House / LAC Co-ordinator dpickup@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms L Porter Cover Supervisor / Teacher of  English lporter@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr A Potts IT Systems Manager apotts@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms H Priest Teacher of Science hpriest@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr A Redhead IT Technician aredhead@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms H Regan Examinations Officer hregan@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs R  Ricketts Attendance & Achievement Officer (P/T 3 days) rricketts@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms S Robinson Teacher of Social Science (P/T:  Weds, Thurs, Fri) srobinson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr P Rogers School Librarian / Head of Booth House progers@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms L Rowe Teacher of DT lrowe@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms J Rowland Chaplaincy Youth Worker jrowland@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr J Saunders Assistant Principal jsaunders@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs A Scally Lead Teacher of Science ascally@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms A  Scott Reprographics Technician ascott@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms K Simpson Head of Geography (Maternity) ksimpson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr M Skinner Head of Religious Studies  mskinner@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms L Smith Head of History lsmith2@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms L Smith Teacher of DT lsmith3@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms L Smithurst Sixth Form Progress & Destinations Mentor / Teacher of Social Sciences lsmithurst@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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Ms E Staley Teacher of Humanities estaley@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs  J Storey Teacher of Music jstorey@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr  J Tandy Science Academic Mentor  jtandy@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms R Teutsch Mathematics Lead; Teaching & Learning rteutsch@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr P Thomas Mathematics Academic Mentor pthomas@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms K Thompson Academic Mentor SEN kthomson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs K Thompson Teacher of DT (Maternity) kthompson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs L Tickle Head of Sixth Form / Teacher of Social Sciences ltickle@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms D Tildsley Teacher of English dtildsley@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs C Troup Human Resources Officer ctroup@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr  B Underhill Head of Art & Photography bunderhill@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mr  R Vasey School Improvement Leader for Science  rvasey@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms P Virdi Teacher of Mathematics  pvirdi@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms E Wainwright 
Joint Director of Humanities & MFL Learning Community (P/T Mon, 

Tues,Weds,Thurs) 
ewainwright@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms V Walker Joint Director of Humanities & MFL Learning Community  vwalker@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms C Walsh Teacher of Humanities / Head of Romero House cwalsh@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms B Watson Teacher of Religious Studies bwatson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms T Watson Academic Mentor twatson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms H Waymark Teacher of Science hwaymark@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms B Webster Trainee Teacher of Science bwebster@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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Mrs H Wilkins KS3 Manager Physical Education  (Maternity) hwilkins@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs B Wilson Hospitality bwilson@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Mrs L 
Woffindin-

Taylor 
Assistant Principal lwoffindin-taylor@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Ms E  Wragg Student Services Office Manager ewragg@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 
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